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Projects

Low Bids

NB-19-025 Hillsborough Arena Upgrades

Avondale Construction Ltd
Bay Construction Management
Foulem Construction Ltd
MFA Construction Inc
Maxim Construction Inc
King Construction Ltd

$1,479,311.00
$1,485,086.00
$1,512,250.00
$1,528,028.00
$1,568,600.00
$1,676,700.00

NB-19-061 Active Transportation Plan

Maguire Excavating
Galbraith Constuction
Fairville Construction
Spectrum Enterprises 
Wilson Builders 

$325,719.00
$351,465.00
$374,975.00
$387,950.00
$460,400.00

NB-19-075 Metcalf Street - Watermain, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Installation & Street Reconstruction

Galbraith Construction Ltd
Fairville Construction Ltd
Dexter Construction Company Ltd
TerraEx Inc
Maguire Excavating Ltd

$1,015,901.00
$1,083,493.00
$1,155,661.00
$1,205,299.00
$1,490,110.00

NB-19-078 Modular Classrooms 2019- Various Locations, NB 

Prestige Homes $897,800.00
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Maple Leaf Homes
Kent Homes

$943,500.00
$1,075,180.00

NB-19-080 Bow Fender Replacement - Saint John Ferry Terminal

Alternative Concrete Technologies
Industries
Fundy Contractors
MacDougall Steel Erectors

$1,949,875.00
$2,750,254.00
$3,329,000.00
$3,447,117.00

NB-19-087 Fuel System Upgrade - Ecole Maillet

Design Built Mechanical Inc
Pheonix Petroleum Ltd
Petroservice Limited

$45,993.00
$52,000.00
$72,421.00

NB-19-091 Smythe Street Water and Sanitary Sewer Renewal

Dexter Construction Company Limited
Fairville Construction Ltd
Philson Ltd
Charmac Construction Ltd
Montieth Undergrounc Services

$1,967,650.00
$2,021,330.00
$2,029,943.00
$2,039,767.00
$2,138,419.00

NB-19-093 VONM Bismark Street Trunk Storm Sewer Upgrade (2019)

Charters Construction Ltd
Philson Ltd
Fairville Construction Ltd
Monteith Underground Services Ltd
Charmac Construction Ltd

$490,484.00
$504,012.00
$527,459.00
$604,454.00
$682,294.00

NB-19-096 VONM - Bradshaw Drive Sanitary Sewer Installation (2019)

Charters Construction Ltd
Fairville Construction Ltd
Charmac Construction Ltd
KDB Engineers Contractors Inc
Monteith Underground Services Ltd
Philson Ltd

$175,691.00
$192,625.00
$212,591.00
$222,928.00
$250,585.00
$273,217.00

NB-19-099 Drainage Improvements 2019

Steele Trucking
Debly Enterprises
BBT Transport
TerraEx
L. Sanford & Sons
Dexter Construction

$90,743.00
$110,696.00
$124,455.00
$128,931.00
$130,353.00
$131,857.00

PE-19-039 Kings County Memorial Hospital – Lab and Front Entry Renovation

Strategic Construction $750,000.00

PE-19-040 Former Prince Edward Home - Demolition

Kildare Construction
MacLean Construction
Dexter Construction Company
Duffy Construction 

$2,388,818.00
$2,496,000.00
$2,668,000.00
$2,689,500.00
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* Low Bids and Awards are displayed 14 days from date posted

PE-19-041 Summerside Seniors’ Housing Complex - Phase 2

Strategic Construction
APM Construction

$4,050,000.00
$4,866,432.00

PE-19-046 20-Unit Transitional Housing Complex

Sperra Construction Group
Strategic Construction
WM&M (1993) Ltd.
Brighton Construction

$2,198,000.00
$2,300,000.00
$2,545,000.00
$2,739,000.00

Awards

NB-19-025 Hillsborough Arena Upgrades

Avondale Construction Ltd $1,479,311.00

NB-19-026 Campobello Lodge - Life Safety System Upgrades

John Flood & Sons Ltd $1,000,000.00

NB-19-030 Boiler Replacement - NB Museum

LeRoy's Heating Services Ltd $137,478.00

NB-19-035 Replace Heat Pumps- Southeast Correctional Centre- Shediac, NB 

Moncton Plumbing & Supply Company LTD $168,800.00

NB-19-049 Ventilation Retrofit - The Rocks Provincial Park

668008 NB LTD O/A Fredericton Ventilation $146,721.00

NB-19-052 Chipman Hill - Water, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Renewal & Street Reconstruction

TerraEx $968,582.00

NB-19-067 Washroom Renovations- Former Moncton High School, Moncton, NB 

Bay Construction + Management Inc $488,300.00

NB-19-075 Metcalf Street - Watermain, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Installation & Street Reconstruction

Galbraith Construction Ltd $1,015,901.00
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