CINet - Bulletin Page 1 of 3

Bulletin > View

Open in New Window

Print

March 15, 2019

Low Bids and Awards



TEL: 857-4038 FAX: 857-8861

VIEW MNECA 2018-2019

This Bulletin is for the exclusive use of MNECA members in good standing. Federal project information is covered by copyright. Circulation of information contained in this bulletin to non-member companies could result in legal action. MNECA is not responsible for any errors or omissions found printed in this bulletin pertaining to tenders posted or job closing results.

Projects

Low Bids

NB-19-025	Hillsborough Arena Upgrades
IND-13-UZO	niiisborouuli Arelia oburaues

Avondale Construction Ltd	\$1,479,311.00
Bay Construction Management	\$1,485,086.00
Foulem Construction Ltd	\$1,512,250.00
MFA Construction Inc	\$1,528,028.00
Maxim Construction Inc	\$1,568,600.00
King Construction Ltd	\$1,676,700.00

NB-19-061 **Active Transportation Plan**

Maguire Excavating	\$325,719.00
Galbraith Constuction	\$351,465.00
Fairville Construction	\$374,975.00
Spectrum Enterprises	\$387,950.00
Wilson Builders	\$460,400.00

NB-19-075 Metcalf Street - Watermain, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Installation & Street Reconstruction

Galbraith Construction Ltd	\$1,015,901.00
Fairville Construction Ltd	\$1,083,493.00
Dexter Construction Company Ltd	\$1,155,661.00
TerraEx Inc	\$1,205,299.00
Maguire Excavating Ltd	\$1,490,110.00

NB-19-078 Modular Classrooms 2019- Various Locations, NB

Prestige Homes \$897,800.00 CINet - Bulletin Page 2 of 3

	Maple Leaf Homes Kent Homes	\$943,500.00 \$1,075,180.00
NB-19-080	Bow Fender Replacement - Saint John Ferry Terminal	
	Alternative Concrete Technologies Industries Fundy Contractors MacDougall Steel Erectors	\$1,949,875.00 \$2,750,254.00 \$3,329,000.00 \$3,447,117.00
NB-19-087	Fuel System Upgrade - Ecole Maillet	
	Design Built Mechanical Inc Pheonix Petroleum Ltd Petroservice Limited	\$45,993.00 \$52,000.00 \$72,421.00
NB-19-091	Smythe Street Water and Sanitary Sewer Renewal	
	Dexter Construction Company Limited Fairville Construction Ltd Philson Ltd Charmac Construction Ltd Montieth Undergrounc Services	\$1,967,650.00 \$2,021,330.00 \$2,029,943.00 \$2,039,767.00 \$2,138,419.00
NB-19-093	VONM Bismark Street Trunk Storm Sewer Upgrade (2019)	
	Charters Construction Ltd Philson Ltd Fairville Construction Ltd Monteith Underground Services Ltd Charmac Construction Ltd	\$490,484.00 \$504,012.00 \$527,459.00 \$604,454.00 \$682,294.00
NB-19-096	VONM - Bradshaw Drive Sanitary Sewer Installation (2019)	
	Charters Construction Ltd Fairville Construction Ltd Charmac Construction Ltd KDB Engineers Contractors Inc Monteith Underground Services Ltd Philson Ltd	\$175,691.00 \$192,625.00 \$212,591.00 \$222,928.00 \$250,585.00 \$273,217.00
NB-19-099	Drainage Improvements 2019	
	Steele Trucking Debly Enterprises BBT Transport TerraEx L. Sanford & Sons Dexter Construction	\$90,743.00 \$110,696.00 \$124,455.00 \$128,931.00 \$130,353.00 \$131,857.00
PE-19-039	Kings County Memorial Hospital – Lab and Front Entry Renovation	
	Strategic Construction	\$750,000.00
PE-19-040	Former Prince Edward Home - Demolition	
	Kildare Construction MacLean Construction Dexter Construction Company Duffy Construction	\$2,388,818.00 \$2,496,000.00 \$2,668,000.00 \$2,689,500.00

CINet - Bulletin Page 3 of 3

PE-19-041	Summerside Seniors' Housing Complex - Phase 2			
	Strategic Construction APM Construction	\$4,050,000.00 \$4,866,432.00		
PE-19-046	20-Unit Transitional Housing Complex			
	Sperra Construction Group Strategic Construction WM&M (1993) Ltd. Brighton Construction	\$2,198,000.00 \$2,300,000.00 \$2,545,000.00 \$2,739,000.00		
Awards				
NB-19-025	Hillsborough Arena Upgrades			
	Avondale Construction Ltd	\$1,479,311.00		
NB-19-026	Campobello Lodge - Life Safety System Upgrades			
	John Flood & Sons Ltd	\$1,000,000.00		
NB-19-030	Boiler Replacement - NB Museum			
	LeRoy's Heating Services Ltd	\$137,478.00		
NB-19-035	Replace Heat Pumps- Southeast Correctional Centre- Shediac, NB			
	Moncton Plumbing & Supply Company LTD	\$168,800.00		
NB-19-049	Ventilation Retrofit - The Rocks Provincial Park			
	668008 NB LTD O/A Fredericton Ventilation	\$146,721.00		
NB-19-052	Chipman Hill - Water, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Renewal & Street Reconstruction			
	TerraEx	\$968,582.00		
NB-19-067	Washroom Renovations- Former Moncton High School, Moncton, NB			
	Bay Construction + Management Inc	\$488,300.00		
NB-19-075	Metcalf Street - Watermain, Sanitary & Storm Sewer Installation & Street Reconstru	ction		
	Galbraith Construction Ltd	\$1,015,901.00		

^{*} Low Bids and Awards are displayed 14 days from date posted